

UW Insure Brokers Launches Their Drone Insurance Product to Address the Demand in Non-Specialty Markets

UW Insure Brokers Launches Their Drone Insurance Product to Address the Demand in Non-Specialty Markets

EDMONTON, ALBERTA, CANADA, June 9, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The UAV liability package will cover any property damage or bodily injuries caused by, or during, the operation of drones.

UAVs (Unmanned Aerial Vehicles) have been used in recent times for a myriad of leisurely and commercial purposes. A notable feature of UAVs is their



Drone Insurance Protects

ability to take high-resolution photographs and videos of personal events, business product launches, and business campaigns to mention a few. While such numerous benefits of UAVs exist, there are also subtle dangers and certain liabilities of flying one. It is thus imperative that

٢

It provide excellent coverage and protection for any personal and commercial drone, covering all liability when flying the UAV. The value the package delivers is definitely worth every cent." *Calvin Lim* drone pilots and owners purchase aviation liability coverage due to their mobile aerial nature.

UW Insure is the leading insurance provider that strives to offer highly-specialized drone insurance coverage to leisure or commercial drone pilots which promises to ensure protection against any accidents caused to others, bodily injuries, and includes damage to the drones that could cause huge liability litigation. This insurance package can be purchased monthly or annually for either business or personal use and aims to bridge the gap in growing

demand.

Concerning the launch of this insurance package, Calvin Lim, the CEO of UW Insure had this to say: "We are excited about the release of this product. The policy is carefully crafted and worded

in order to provide excellent coverage and protection for any personal and commercial drone, covering all liability when flying the UAV. The value the package delivers is definitely worth every cent."

For more information, please visit <u>https://uwinsure.com/drone-insurance-in-canada</u>



About UW Insure Brokers

UW Insure Brokers is a <u>full-service Canadian-based insurance broker</u> established in 2012 that is committed to delivering solutions for different categories of clients and businesses. They are the award winners of the Insurance Nexus awards/Reuters Events for North America Most Innovative Insurance Broker of the Year 2019.

###

Media Contact Company name: UW Insure Brokers Contact Person: Press Release Department Phone number: +1833 828-2973 Email: press@uwinsure.com

Press UW Insure +1 780-669-9880 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/576013647

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.